Definite Entries
FEI Jumping South American Championship 2024 - Juniors

Quito (ECU) 14-20 October 2024

NF

CHI
CHI
CHI

ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Carys
Agustin
Emilia

Martin

Matias Alejandro
Nicolas

Mya

Gonzalo

Rafael

Juan Jose

GREASLEY
MIRANDA HALCARTEGARAY
NASER

ANDRADE

ESPINOSA GALLARDO
HARRIS

KHAMIS

MEZA JARAMILLO
MONREAL

TAMAYO

Athlete FEI ID

10185684
10200767
10185683

10154649
10243036
10186956
10202619
10309684
10243160
10186960

Horse complete name

LOMBARDY
ASTALUEGO DE BEUFOUR
DANCING GIRL

TOPAZE Z
OCADILLY HEART
VERSTAPPEN
REVENGE SUCK ME
DIAGO

GERICKO MAIL
QUALIBERRY Z

Horse FEI ID

108YY48
106PZ38
105VH94

107HR30
108YM25
107TW60
105WL28
106NV67
107HR74
108YM40
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